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Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
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Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
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1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 5.00/Bundle
1 28.00/Kg

1 22.00/Kg

1 25.00/Bundle
1 50.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 33.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 23.00/Kg

1 43.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 85.00/Kg

1 50.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 40.00/Kg

1 55.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle

30.00/Kg
30.00/Kg

18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Bundle
34.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
65.00/Kg

42.00/Kg
38.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
32.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
110.00/Kg
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Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
QB TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T 6WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 65T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
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1 48.00/Kg

1 36.00/Kg

1 22.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 28.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 62.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 95.00/Kg

1 66.00/Kg

1 24.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 85.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 24.00/Kg

1 28.00/Kg

1 43.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 36.00/Kg

1 5.00/Bundle
1 30.00/Kg

1 32.00/Kg

1 63.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 105.00/Kg
1 115.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg

38.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
52.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
56.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
21.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
23.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
94.00/Kg
96.00/Kg



<ULl
QUTEHLPSHSH T
QUTEML-LY,
QUTEML-LY,
QUTeRLPLILILPID
QUTeDLPLILILPID
QUTeRLPLILILPILD
Srr_ens
Srr_ens
Srr_ens
Srr_ens
O&muinumr

O munumr
LIeOTLILPLD
eTeVILfl FemaF
GuoesorL_ilesT oy EhHar
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
LOTLDLILPLD
FTHS15G1q
utiumer
utiumerf
Guflgs il
O|SSTOTTHLILPID
LT &I6mer
FUGuml_Lr
FTHS15G1q
Far (HevLril i leir)
BT Fevut]
SLEOVL_IT

Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
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Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6bT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
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1 120.00/Kg
1 43.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece
1 20.00/Kg

1 38.00/Kg

1 20.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 90.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 75.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 30.00/Kg

1 40.00/Piece
1 65.00/Kg

1 70.00/Kg

1 80.00/Kg

1 60.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 45.00/Kg

1 25.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 65.00/Kg

1 18.00/Piece
1 120.00/Kg
1 40.00/Kg

1 40.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 35.00/Kg

1 -

95.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
6.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
14.40/Kg
33.60/Kg
12.30/Kg
33.00/Kg
76.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
56.00/Kg
56.00/Kg
33.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
36.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
95.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
35.00/Bunch
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT G ETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
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GeusiTemer

WD, HT(HeHe) & CHTwIDLGSHTT

BT&TEsrallsy

1 100.00/Kg

1 100.00/Kg

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1 -

1-

1 -

1 -

1 60.00/Kg

1 -

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 9.00/Piece

1 -

1 -

1-

1-

1 -

1 50.00/Kg

1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 15.00/Feet

1 5.00/Piece

85.00/Kg
85.00/Kg
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
12.00/Piece
55.00/Bunch
55.00/Bunch
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Bunch
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
6.50/Piece
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
95.00/Bunch
50.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
110.00/Bunch
155.00/Kg



6906
Limonium
(OEHTEYY:
ClFsuupH ]
wif&EsT B!
L®H G
oyl
Grmregm
Slerd
6T6VSH BT I

Ul emL_
#lrribyy

Q& TS L0660
CUIEHFTSHLD
Q6ubgwiib
LyuoT (B)
Ferd
Perd

506

DTS GBI
ler@,

ler@

ler@,

yerfl

yerfl

LT& &
Qeummlemev
gl
CapmisTil

CapmisTil

Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T eWTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 63T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 6T - 6T WTT GHETLD
Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD

Q& TFF 68T - 6T 6WTT GHETLD
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riGlsL
riGlsL
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riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WrTiGlsL
riGlsL
WrTiGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WrTiGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL
WrTiGlsL
WriGlsL
WrTiGlsL
riGlsL

WriGlsL
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oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
DT EHS

LDEhHF6IT

SUHPBTEH
SUHPBTEH

oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
oari” 19 & GlLIBIGeEHT
SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

Gevrdaev

BTG

2 _eVhgI

STESM- Ysw
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Clergsv GlasTesar(h)
SH(HLIL

OGeusiTemer

LIFenF

Gevrdaev
afleng-Gwpey
Gevrdaev

SUHPBTEH

Gevrdaev

Quiflwg)
BHSSTLD

1 5.00/Piece
1 -

1-

1-

1 -

1 -

1 15.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1 600.00/Kg
1 185.00/Kg
1 900.00/Kg
1 120.00/Kg
1 130.00/Kg
1 80.00/Kg
1 60.00/Kg
1 290.00/Kg
1 250.00/Kg
1 65.00/Kg
1 490.00/Kg
1 385.00/Kg
1 400.00/Kg
1 450.00/Kg
1 200.00/Kg
1 160.00/Kg
1 2.00/Piece

1 55.00/100 Pieces

1 600.00/Kg
1 15.00/Piece
1 13.00/Piece

45.00/Bunch
55.00Kg
55.00Kg
45.00/Bunch
45.00/Kg
110.00/Bunch
85.00/Bunch
40.00/Kg
568.00/Kg
165.00/Kg
860.00/Kg
98.00/Kg
105.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
48.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
210.00/Kg
54.00/Kg
467.00/Kg
355.00/Kg
368.00/Kg
390.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
145.00/Kg
1.30/Piece
30.00/80 Pieces
585.00/Kg
11.00/Piece
8.00/Piece
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Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT G 6ITLD
Q& TFF BT - 6T 6WTT G 6ITLD
Q& TFF6dT - 6T eWTT G 6ITLD

Q& TFF 6T - 6T 6WTT G 6ITLD

riGlsL
riGlsL
WriGlsL

riGlsL

ABlwg)
Gevrdaev
Rss4
Gevrdaev

1 10.00/Piece
1 -
1 -
1 -

6.00/Piece
250.00/Kg
169.00/Kg
220.00/Kg



